P

PRECISION

Cylinder without End Cut - Double Cut

SA-DC
Length of .
@ Shank Dia

1/16 1/4 1/8 1.1/2
3/32 7/16 1/8 1.1/2
1/8 9/16 1/8 1.1/2
1/8 9/16 1/8 2

1/8 9/16 1/8 3
3/16 5/8 1/4 2

1/4 1/2 1/8 2

1/4 5/8 1/4 2

1/4 1 1/4 2
5/16 3/4 1/4 2.1/2
3/8 3/4 1/4 2.1/2
3/8 3/4 1/4 6.3/4
1/2 1 1/4 2.3/4
1/2 1 1/4 7

5/8 1 1/4 2.3/4
3/4 3/4 1/4 2.1/2
3/4 1 1/4 2.3/4
1 1 1/4 2.3/4

Length of .
Cut Shank Dia
1/8
1/8 9/16 1/8 1.1/2
1/8 9/16 1/8 2
1/8 9/16 1/8 3
1/8 5/8 1/4 2
3/16 5/8 1/4 2
1/4 1/2 1/8 2
1/4 5/8 1/4 2
1/4 1 1/4 2
5/16 3/4 1/4 2.1/2
3/8 3/4 1/4 2.1/2
3/8 3/4 1/4 6.3/4
7/16 1 1/4 2.3/4
1/2 1 1/4 2.3/4
1/2 1 1/4 7
5/8 1 1/4 2.3/4
5/8 1 1/4 7
3/4 1 1/4 2.3/4

Oval - Double Cut

SE-DC
Cutting Length of . Overall
Dia Cut SHaudbis Length
1/8 7/32 1/8 1.1/2
1/4 3/8 1/8 1.3/4
1/4 3/8 1/4 2
1/4 3/8 1/4 6.3/4
3/8 5/8 1/4 2.3/8
3/8 5/8 1/4 6.5/8
1/2 7/8 1/4 2.5/8
1/2 7/8 1/4 6.7/8
5/8 1 1/4 2.3/4
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7466184
7466185
7466186
7466187
7466188
7466189
7466210
7466211
7466212
7466213
7466214
7466215
7466216
7466217
7466218
7466219
7466220
7466221

7466244
7466245
7466246
7466247
7466248
7466249
7466250
7466251
7466252
7466253
7466254
7466255
7466256
7466257
7466258
7466259
7466260
7466261

EDP #

7466290
7466291
7466292
7466293
7466294
7466295
7466296
7466297
7466298
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Cylinder with End Cut - Double Cut

SB-DC
Cutting Length of . Overall
Dia Cut Shaudbig Length
1/8 9/16 1/8 1.1/2
1/8 9/16 1/8 2
1/4 3/16 1/8 1.11/16
1/8 5/8 1/4 2
1/4 5/8 1/4 2
5/16 3/4 1/4 2.1/2
3/8 3/4 1/4 2.1/2
3/8 1 1/4 2.3/4
3/8 3/4 1/4 6.3/4
7/16 1 1/4 2.3/4
1/2 1 1/4 2.3/4
1/2 1 1/4 7
5/8 1 1/4 2.3/4
3/4 1 1/4 2.3/4
1 1 1/4 2.3/4

Ball - Double Cut
SD-DC

Cutting Length of
Dia Cut

. Overall
Shank Dia Length

3/32 3/32 1/8 1.1/2
1/8 1/8 1/8 1.1/2
1/8 1/8 1/8 2

1/8 1/8 1/8 3

1/8 3/32 1/4 2

1/8 3/32 1/4 2

3/16 1/8 1/4 2

1/4 7/32 1/8 1.3/4
1/4 7/32 1/4 2

1/4 7/32 1/4 6

1/4 7/32 1/4 6.3/4
5/16 1/4 1/4 2.1/16
3/8 5/16 1/4 2.1/8
3/8 5/16 1/4 6.3/8
1/2 7/16 1/4 2.1/4
1/2 7/16 1/4 6.1/2
5/8 9/16 1/4 2.5/16
3/4 11/16 1/4 2.1/2

Ball Nosed Tree - Double Cut
SF-DC

Cutting Length of . Overall
Dia Cut Shanicpia Length
1/8 1/4 1/8 1.1/2
1/8 1/2 1/8 1.1/2
1/4 1/2 1/8 2

1/4 5/8 1/4 2

1/4 5/8 1/4 6.3/4
3/8 3/4 1/4 2.1/2
3/8 3/4 1/4 6.3/4
7/16 1 1/4 2.3/4
1/2 1 1/4 2.3/4
1/2 1 1/4 7

5/8 1 1/4 2.3/4
3/4 1 1/4 2.3/4

o

EDP #

7466226
7466227
7466228
7466229
7466230
7466231
7466232
7466233
7466234
7466235
7466236
7466237
7466238
7466239
7466240

§ —

EDP #

7466269
7466270
7466271
7466272
7466273
7466274
7466275
7466276
7466277
7466278
7466279
7466280
7466281
7466282
7466283
7466284
7466285
7466286

ouo

EDP #

7466302
7466303
7466304
7466305
7466306
7466307
7466308
7466309
7466310
7466311
7466312
7466313

Cylinder without End Cut - Aluminum Cut
Overall
Length

SA-FM

Cutting Length of
Dia Cut

Shank Dia EDP #

1/4 5/8 1/4 2 7466222
3/8 3/4 1/4 2.1/2 7466223
1/2 1 1/4 2.3/4 7466224
5/8 1 1/4 2.3/4 7466225

Cylinder with End Cut - Aluminum Cut
Overall
Length

SB-FM

Cutting

Length of

Dia Cut Shank Dia

EDP #

1/4 5/8 1/4 2 7466241
3/8 3/4 1/4 2.1/2 7466242
1/2 1 1/4 2.3/4 7466243

Ball Nosed Cylinder - Aluminum Cut

SC-FM

Cutting Length of . Overall

Dia Cut Shank Dia Length EDP #
1/4 1/2 1/8 2 7466262
1/4 5/8 1/4 2 7466263
3/8 3/4 1/4 2.1/2 7466264
7/16 1 1/4 2.3/4 7466265
1/2 1 1/4 2.3/4 7466266
1/2 1 1/4 7 7466267
3/4 1 1/4 2.3/4 7466268

Ball - Aluminum Cut

SD-EM o

Cutting Length of Overall
Dia Cut Length

Shank Dia EDP #

1/4 7/32 1/4 2 7466287
3/8 5/16 1/4 2.1/8 7466288
1/2 7/16 1/4 2.1/4 7466289

Oval - Aluminum Cut

L ————————

SE-FM

Cutting Length of . Overall

Dia Cut Shank Dia Length EDP #
3/8 5/8 1/4 2.3/8 7466299
3/8 3/4 1/4 6.3/4 7466300
1/2 7/8 1/4 2.5/8 7466301

Ball Nosed Tree - Aluminum Cut

Length of . Overall

@ Shank Dia Length
1/4 1/2 1/8 2 7466314
1/4 5/8 1/4 2 7466315
3/8 3/4 1/4 2.1/2 7466316
1/2 1 1/4 2.3/4 7466317
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PRECISION

Tree - Double Cut Flame - Double Cut
SG-DC M SH-DC M
Cutting Length of . Overall Cutting Length of . Overall
Dia Cut Shank Dia Length EDP # Dia @ Shank Dia Length EDP #
1/8 1/4 1/8 1.1/2 7466318 1/8 1/4 1/8 1.1/2 7466331
1/8 3/8 1/8 1.1/2 7466319 1/4 1/2 1/4 2 7466332
1/8 1/2 1/8 1.1/2 7466320 5/16 3/4 1/4 21/2 7466333
1/4 1/2 1/8 2 7466321 1/2 1.1/4 1/4 3 7466334
1/4 5/8 1/4 2 7466322 5/8 1.7/16 1/4 3.3/16 7466335
5/16 3/4 1/4 2.1/2 7466323
3/8 3/4 1/4 2.1/2 7466324 _ R °
e o o e et Ball Nosed Cone AIurELnum Cut 14
1/2 3/4 1/4 2.1/2 7466326 m
1/2 1 1/4 2.3/4 7466327
1/2 1 1/4 7 7466328 SL-FM
5/8 1 1/4 23/4 7466329
3/4 1 1/a 2.3/4 7466330 o Lengthof ) nkpia O Eppy
Dia Cut Length
3/8 1.1/16 1/4 2.13/16 7466356
1/2 1.1/8 1/4 2.7/8 7466357
Ball

Nosed Cone - Dou»b‘I‘e Cut Cone - Double Cut
: ’ SM-DC )

Cutting Length Shank Overall
Dia of Cut Dia Length

Overall
Length

Inc Angle EDP #

Inc Angle EDP #

7466346 1/8 11/32 1/8 1.1/2 12° 7466358
1/8 1/2 1/8 1.1/2 8° 7466347 1/8 7/16 1/8 1.1/2 14° 7466359
1/4 5/8 1/4 2 14° 7466348 1/8 5/8 1/8 1.1/2 7° 7466360
5/16 7/8 1/4 2.5/8 14° 7466349 1/8 5/8 1/8 2 7° 7466361
3/8 1.1/16  1/4 2.13/16 14° 7466350 1/8 5/8 1/8 3 7° 7466362
3/8 1.1/16  1/4 7.1/16  14° 7466351 1/4 1/2 1/8 2.1/8 22° 7466363
1/2 1.1/8 1/4 2.7/8 14° 7466352 1/4 1/2 1/4 2 22° 7466364
1/2 1.1/8 1/4 7.1/8 14° 7466353 1/4 3/4 1/4 2 14° 7466365
5/8 1.3/16 1/4 2.15/16 14° 7466354 1/4 1 1/4 2 12° 7466366
5/8 15/16 1/4 3.1/16  14° 7466355 1/4 1.1/4 1/4 2 10° 7466367
3/8 5/8 1/4 212 28 7466368
1/2 7/8 1/4 25/8  28° 7466369
5/8 1 1/4 23/4  31° 7466370
Inverted Cone Doub»I»g cut Piloted Die Mill - Double Cut
SN-DC

Cutting Length Overall Incl. E i Length of Overall

3/8
1/2
5/8

SET-DC-12

of Cut i Length Angle i Shank Dia Length

3/16 1/8 1.1/2 10° 7466371 1/8 1 1/8 3 7466390
1/4 1/8 1.3/4 10° 7466372 3/16 2 3/16 3 7466391
5/16 1/4 2 10° 7466373 1/4 1.1/4 1/4 3 7466392
3/8 1/4 2.1/8 13° 7466374
1/2 1/4 2.1/4 28° 7466375
3/4 1/4 2.1/2 18° 7466376

Description Pcs in set

12 Pc Doublecut Set, X-Sm Dia
SA-DC, SC-DC, SD-DC, SE-DC, SF-DC, SG-DC, SH-DC, SJ-DC, SL-DC, SN-DC 12pc 7466393
(1/8” diameter) SA-DC, SC-DC (3/32” diameter) x 1/8” shank x 1.1/2” OAL

SET-DC-12 12 Pc Doublecut Set, Med Dia

SA-DC, SC-DC, SD-DC, SE-DC, SF-DC, SG-DC, SH-DC, SJ-DC, SK-DC, SL-DC, 12pc 7466394
SM-DC, SN-DC (1/4” diameter) x 1/4” shank x 2” OAL

SET-DC-8 8 Pc Doublecut Set, Med-Lg Dia

SA-DC, SC-DC, SD-DC, SF-DC, SL-DC (1/2” diameter), SC-DC, SF-DC, SG-DC 8pc 7466395
(3/8” diameter) x 1/4” shank x 2.1/4”-2.7/8” OALs

SET-FM-8 8 Pc Aluminumcut Set, Med-Lg Dia

SA-FM, SC-FM, SD-FM, SF-FM, SL-FM (1/2” diameter), SA-FM, SD-FM, SF- 8pc 7466396
FM (1/4” diameter) x 1/4” shank x 2”-2.7/8” OALls
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Countersink 90° - Double Cut

SK-DC

Cutting Length of . Overall
Dia an Shank Dia Length EDP #

1/8 1/16 1/8 1.1/2 7466341
1/4 1/8 1/4 2 7466342
3/8 3/16 1/4 1.15/16 7466343
1/2 1/4 1/4 2 7466344
5/8 5/16 1/4 2.1/16 7466345

Countersink 60° - Dguble Cut

SJ-DC

Length of . Overall
Cut Shank Dia Length

1/8 3/32 1/8 1.1/2 7466336
1/4 3/16 1/4 2 7466337
3/8 5/16 1/4 2.1/16 7466338
1/2 7/16 1/4 2.3/16 7466339
5/8 9/16 1/4 2.5/16 7466340

Fiberglass Router - Plainend, Type A

Eoieidereie s
FGR-A
Length of Shank Dia Overall
Length
1/4 3/4 1/4 2.1/2 7466377
1/4 1 1/4 3 7466378
3/8 1 3/8 2.1/2 7466379

Fiberglass Router - Burend, Type B
FGR-B

EEBEEEEE!
<55558585555

Length of Overall

Shank Dia

Length

1/4 3/4 1/4 7466380
1/4 1 1/4 3 7466381
3/8 1 3/8 2.1/2 7466382
1/2 1 1/2 3 7466383

FGR-C

Length of . Overall

Cut Shank Dia Length
1/8 1/2 1/8 1.1/2 7466384
1/4 1 1/4 2.1/2 7466385
1/4 1 1/4 3 7466386

Fiberglass Router - Drillend, Type D
FGR-D

Length of Shank Dia Overall

Length
1/4 1 1/4 3 7466387
1/4 3/4 1/4 3 7466388
1/4 1.1/2 1/4 3 7466389
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